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Your child has learnt about this in class this week:



Diary Dates - Summer Term 2024

Date Event

Tuesday 9th April 2024 Children Return to school at 8.40am

Friday 19th April 2014 Foundation Stage Closed - staff training

Tuesday 30th April 2024 Cook together eat together at TBA

Monday 6th May 2024 School Closed - May Bank Holiday

Week commencing:

13
th
May 2024

KS2 SATS

Monday 13th May English SPAG test 1 and 2

Tuesday 14th May Reading

Wednesday 15th May Maths 1 and 2

Thursday 16th May Maths paper 3

Friday 24th May 2024 School Closes for half term Holiday at 3.10pm

Monday 3rd June 2024 Children Return to school at 8.40am

Week commencing:

3rd June (2 week window)

Year 4 Multiplication Check Week

Week commencing:

10
th
June (1 week window)

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Week

Monday 3rd June all day

Tuesday 4th June all day

Wednesday 5th morning

Thursday 6th June am only

Friday 7th June am only

Monday 10th June all day

Tuesday 11
th
June all day

Wednesday 12th June am only

Thursday 13th June am only

Friday 14th June am only

Year 6 Bikeability

(Details of groups to follow from class teachers)

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Cook together eat together at TBA


